Creating a smarter world
JWIPC Technology Co., Ltd         13/F, Building B, Haisong Edifice, Tairan 9th Road, Futian District, Shenzhen, China
Specifications
S3200 Series - Gigabit Managed Switch Access /Aggregation Switch
 Features
•Full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch
•IEEE802.3af/at standard supported on selected models

Creating a smarter world
JWIPC Technology Co., Ltd         13/F, Building B, Haisong Edifice, Tairan 9th Road, Futian District, Shenzhen, China
Order Information
Software Features
Model Description
S3200-10TF 8-port RJ45 + 2-port SFP full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch.
S3200-10TF-P 8-port RJ45 + 2-port SFP full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch with PoE/PoE+.
S3200-12TF 8-port RJ45 + 4-port SFP full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch.
S3200-10TF-P 8-port RJ45 + 4-port SFP full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch with PoE/PoE+.
S3200-28TF 24-port RJ45 + 4-port SFP full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch.
S3200-28TF-P 24-port RJ45 + 4-port SFP full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch with PoE/PoE+.
S3200-52TF 48-port RJ45 + 4-port SFP full gigabit L2 managed Ethernet switch.
Items S3200-10TF S3200-10TF-P S3200-12TF S3200-12TF-P S3200-28TF S3200-28TF-P S3200-52TF
L2
Faetures
VLAN